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» Liquid capacity: 134 gal
¢ Solid capacity: 11 gal

6 Sucking time: 74 gal/min
Dumping time: 74 gal/min

3 By-Pass motors

110V/60 Hz

Max Airflow = 336 CFM

Max Depression = 98 inH20
IIFET e BRI Suction speed 74 gal/min

360° sturdy rotating suction inlet @ 2 in
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Metal Swarf collecting grid.
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‘)— _____ - 11 gal capacity

PPL Filter (150 p)

Qil proof cartridge for

oil mist
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g 134 gal capacity
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Handy accessory
basket

PUMP: External discharging pump
Speed discharge system 74 gal/min

Pivoting 7./7 in -
sturdy wheels

Stainless steel AlSI 316
inspection door
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65 in 24 in

Weight: 545 |bs




Motors | Type
Power

Voltage | Frequency
Maximum vacuum
Maximum air flow
Inlet

Noise level - (EN ISO 3744)
Liquid capacity
Solid capacity
Dimensions

Hight

Weight

Suction time
Dumping time
Discharge system
Type

Power

Voltage/Frequemcy

Units

HP
V|Hz
inH20

Din
dB(A)

Ib
gal/min

gal/min

HP
V/Hz

RAM OIL 280 MP
3-By-Pass
8,3
110/60
98
336
2
72
134
11
24 x 65
55.12
425
74
74

External pump
1
110/60



